VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 71 Compensation Board

Item 71 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Financial Assistance for Local Finance Directors (71700)	\$5,515,432	\$5,515,432
Financial Assistance to Local Finance Directors (71701)	\$654,837	\$654,837
Financial Assistance for Operations of Local Finance Directors (71702)	\$4,860,595	\$4,860,595
Fund Sources:		
General	\$5,515,432	\$5,515,432